ETHzurich

Department of Management,
Technology, and Economics

End-of-Semester Examinations

(Core Courses) - Autumn Semester 2024

Mon 06.01.25

Morning

Afternoon

Mon 13.01.25

Tue 07.01.25

363-0421-00
Management of Digital
Transformation
Fleisch, E.
10.15-11.15

HG G1
computer-based
on-site exam

363-0445-00

Production and
Operations Management
Netland, T.
14.15-15.45

HG E3/HG E7 / HG F7
on-site exam

Tue 14.01.25

Wed 08.01.25

363-0453-00
Strategic Supply
Chain Management
Wagner, S.

10.15-11.15
HG E1.1/HG E7
on-site exam

363-0305-00
Empirical Methods in
Management
Tillmanns, S.
14.15-15.45

HG G1
computer-based
on-site exam

Wed 15.01.25

Thu 09.01.25

363-0503-00
Principles of
Microeconomics
Filippini, M.
10.15-11.45

HG G1/HGE19/

HG E27
computer-based
on-site exam
363-0403-00
Introduction to
Marketing

von Wangenheim, F.

14.15-15.15
HG G1
computer-based
on-site exam

Thu 16.01.25

Fri 10.01.25

Fri 17.01.25

Morning

Afternoon 363-0392-00

Strategic
Management
Weiser, A. / Park, C.

14.15 - 15.45
HG E3/ HG E5
on-site exam

(Changes are possible.)

AH/17.10.2024

363-0389-00
Technology and
Innovation Management
Brusoni, S.

10.15-11.45
ONA E7

computer-based
on-site exam

363-0565-00
Principles of
Macroeconomics
Sturm, J.-E.

14.15-15.45
ETAF5
on-site exam

363-0537-00
Resource and
Environmental Econ.
Minabutdinov, A. /
Miftakhova, A.

10.15-11.45

ONA E7
computer-based
on-site exam

363-0387-00
Corporate
Sustainability
Hoffmann, V.
14.15-15.15

ONA E7

computer-based
on-site exam

363-0711-00
Accounting for
Managers
Chen, H./
Petrov, E.

10.15-11.15

HG E1.1/HG E3/HG E5 /
HG E7/

HG F7

on-site exam

363-0341-00
Introduction to
Management
Zagorac, Z.
14.15-15.15

ONA E7
computer-based
on-site exam

363-0541-00
Economic Dynamics
and Complexity
Schweitzer, F.
10.15-11.45

HG E19
computer-based
on-site exam



	End-of-Semester Examinations

